M6 4 3 H31HIAE
5|
9 . FH 101, 888, 544®
KW OE 30, 000, 000
M 71, 838, 229
= 5 5,028, 225
1 BEDOE H
1. RBEVE
OH&HESE GERERE)
(1H & | AE Ha 184,430
—HEH HE 137,804
FHE B4 183,338
T2 Ha 1,120
WA B 30,760
EREE A 18,633
LB B4 70,214
R e 126,359
RSB B4 33,934
e A F 786,592
(2) % BE] TH 4 | =% UF] $T05 )5 28664 | -1
=% UF] /TG 5 (38) 302,501 | @
=3 UF] $R478 &5 R BRAT 5490 | @-1
KIESTITT 5 v LNEE TS 5415 | @-1
WS AR R 323,569 | ®-1
—EEE Wb kAT 1,309 | ®-1
HTE EHEH&E 23| @
PE==Z58 w9 b x 1AT 16,627
[l v D i) 79,312 | ©
W= WO b xR 157,103
RSZE W B xERAT 60,000 | @
B WO b kT 141,830 | @
I B SR oS8T 531,751 | @- 1
B TE S AR 1,653,594
(3) (£ B B A B 4,512
— 3 IR 0| ®
P ES WA RER 295,076
PO AR 0| @-1. 2
IS E B RS 1,380,450
IR EERTE: 6,101
B AR 26,685
PRI SEER B IRER 44,219 | @
I B S A IR 1,049 | @
AR 5 1,758,092
4E B FE 4 | =% UFJSTIEE 1,148,000 | - 2
=% UF] $R17 48 BTS2 0G 8,000 | ®—2
& AR 1,156,000
@uithg GEHEE) pE TN 0
GBI A1 0




OFRMNE GEFERE)

2. BEEERE
AL 22

fii A
o AR

mE e § &

H
# ES
£
e

N
/|

by

i GEAIRRE)
o
7
g "
&

WMo

e

&l 2F

B (204 ) X
AERRE AL 5
CIUEESE R T Tl

#

i 9L T B ST

it

5l
C A A 5l

B X
=y
25,
e s
W

SCHEPRR AL &

=D S Vol T
FHSRLSH R &
B=oR e e TS
bl SEFET e e S
I B SR 4R R R &

@ DMt & B G )

(1) fi i
2)% 2 ftty
3. AfE

REE

ML
ML
=S ) e 2 e S
ML
ML
AWM AR

ML
ML

=3 UF] §4738 % BRI S
=% UF] $47THIE 05
BPAS LR I R S

=% UF] s & 3005

KIS HRAT T T v LEIESE
=3 UF] §478 4 R BRI S
=3 UF] $f47HIM& 300

=3 UF] §478 4 BRI S
KIEITHATT T v L MEESE
KIEILT AT T T v L MEESE
=% UF] AT HIE=05

=% UFJ AT 2 B BRI
KIEILT AT T T v L MEIESE

W B xHRAT
FHME H 4
TN A3 LA
HHBATERE LS
AT

N TV
PARER A
Fl1&
N TV
~—7 v — ik
EREINAME
PRAIES:
T OO 72 B A RT
W ¥ o T
BT

Y &

* =
£ s
& &

il
=
o
(1}

S

1,440,000

6,794,278

30,000,000

30,000,000

32,398,977
1,150,000
20,133,400

0

0
3,900,000
400,000
50,000
100,003

0
1,266,000
144,000
288,006

700,000

0
1,000,020
240,000
200,002

61,970,408

b

1
171,533
2,952,320

3,123,858

95,094, 266

101,888,544

97,889
10,600
207,896
300,997

617,382

0
4,410,843

5,028,225

AR AERGRERE

©
s

MEAMRERE O
MERMRERE O-
B REEMRERE O

it Dl Dk
=H B

®-5

@@@@@@
U1 O W O

A g H AR
KE At H B PRA I
AE At H B RA I
AE At H B PRA I
AE At BB PRA I
AE At BB PRA R
K DRERREME folattfil

®

1~ 3 Aot
2. 3 AR
2. 3 Aotk trbst

2 R

RIS 1 EVR U 2

MEMEIIAME TFRLTH Y £ FHIGIA1322,590,420M)






